Between a main building and an accessory building — Ten feet (10’), or 
as required by the adopted building code, whichever is greater.  

C. Minimum Floor Area per Dwelling Unit:  

1. Efficiency unit — Five hundred (500) square feet per unit.  

2. One-bedroom unit — Seven hundred twenty-five (725) square feet per unit.  

3. Two- or more bedroom unit — Eight hundred (800) square feet for the first two 
bedrooms, plus an additional one hundred twenty-five (125) square feet for every 
bedroom over two (e.g., three-bedroom unit must have 925 square feet, etc.).  

D. Maximum Lot Coverage: Fifty percent (50%) total, including main and accessory 
buildings, and pools.  

E. Green Space/Recreational Areas. - A minimum of 50 percent of the gross platted